
GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
BOARD OF IIIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATIONS

,ICERTIFICATE
This is to certify that the candidate mentioned below has appeared for the Higher Secondary Examination and is

...................:.............I+iWP.f-PIilglPlE-........... ..........for higher studies. The detcdls are shown below.

Name of Candidate: SIIANKARY .U

Name of Father : SASIDIIARAN.ICU

\ame of )lother : SHILNA.K

H93HI HGGHA6HGLBT 443 11
.-a. 2251393477

Date of Birth t 24ll0l2004

Stream : SCIENCE

Month & Year : MARCH 2022

RegisterNumber: 9385733
No, ofChances : I

ilIil]]t]miltillll

Grade in
Words

A plus

A only

A only

A plus

A only

PART I
ENGLI$I

PART II
HINDI

PART III (Ootionals)

PHYSICS

CIIEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

MATHEMATICSSCI

CE PE GMTE

145

160

90

lt4

TE

200

167

170

r94

177

TE GMGMCE

20

CE

20

Eligible fot Highcr Studies : D+ Grade or above for all
*Scores ed in the previous examination(s)

Code: 13097

2il0612022

Total Score Obtained
. in figures

Total Score (Jb;r li',-'ri
in \!crds

SUBJECTS

A plus

40

40

40

40

40

.10

,10,13

80

42

%
DRS.S.WYEKANAITDAN

SECRETARY
Board of Higher Secondar) E\aminations,

Govirnment of Kerala
Signature of the Principal


